www.linkayl.com Copyright © Linkayl Technology Limited
LK-SHS Single Heavy Synchronous Chain Actuator
LK  - SHS  300  -  S  - S
①  ②      ③       ④   ⑤
1 2 3 4 5
Brand Category Stroke Color Chain material
LinkAYL Single Heavy Synch 300mm S=Silver S=Stainless steel
400mm B=Black

M5 tapping screw
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
¢ Dimension
L
216
51
41
Unit: mm
Model Vin Imax Stroke Force Speed IP class Dimension
LK-SHS100-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 100mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*350mm
LK-SHS200-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 200mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*400mm
LK-SHS300-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 300mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*450mm
LK-SHS400-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 400mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*500mm
LK-SHS500-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 500mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*550mm
LK-SHS600-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 600mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*600mm
LK-SHS700-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 700mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*650mm
LK-SHS800-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 800mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*700mm
LK-SHS900-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 900mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*750mm
LK-SHS1000-S-S 24VDC 2.0A 1000mm 700N 8mm/s IP32 51*41*800mm
Stroke L Stroke L
100 350 600 600
200 400 700 650
300 450 800 700